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Household Goods Carrier Tariff 

JTR Enterprises LLC 

TARIFFN0.1 

This tariff contains the description, regulations, and rates applicable to the furnishing of 

services and facilities for househoJd goods services provided by JTR Enterprises LLC Moving 

Company with principal offices at 462 Grafton St, Worcester, Massachusetts,, 01604 

This tariff is on file with the Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Public Utilities, 

and copies may be inspected during normal business hours at the Company's principal place of 

business. The Company's telephone numbers are: 

Email: JTRenterprisesinfo@gmail.com 

Phone:+1(508)864-7891 
Address:462 Grafton St 

City: Worcester 

State: Massachusetts 

Country: United States 



Hourly rate .• (jan/1 st .... march/31 
• One mover WITHOUT Truck :$35 per hour 

• Two movers and one truck: $85 per hour 

• Three movers and one truck: $110 per hour 

Minimum 3 hours at all jobs 

Hourly rate .. (April/1st .... December/31 
• One mover WITHOUT Truck :$45 per hour 

• Two movers and one truck: $100 per hour 

• Three movers and one truck: $120 per hour 

Minimum 3 hours at all jobs 

Stairs and obstacles 
• $50 per flight of stairs. 

• $75 one-time fee elevator 

Travel 
• 35 miles and under FREE 

• Beyond $5 a mile 

Minimum Charge 
• 3 hours at all jobs 

Payments 
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AJTR Enterprises LLC Moving Company will not deliver or hand over any shipment or any 

part of a shipment until all rates and charges have been paid in cash, money order, traveler's 
check, cashier's check, certified check, or by an approved credit card(s). 

B. When arrangements for credit are made between JTR Enterprises LLC Moving Company 

and the consignor or com:ignee, the following conditions apply: 
-A free-credit period v,ill extend for 7 days, excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and legal 

holidays. 



1. When JTR Enterprises LLC Moving Company biIJ is not paid within the free­

credit period, credit will be automatically extended to 30 days including the free­
credit period and a service charge of 1 % of the bill ($10.00 minimum) will be charge 
for extension of the credit. 

2. JTR Enterprises LLC Moving Company bill will display the extended-credit 

period separately from the free-credit period. 
3. 
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4. The postmark date of the payment to JTR Enterprises LLC Moving Company 

will be deemed the date the charges were collected. 
5. Credit will not be given to any shipper who fails to pay a legally presented bill within 

the extended-credit period. 

Replacement Value Protection 
When Replacement Value Protection is requested in writing by the customer, JTR Enterprises 
LLC Moving Company will be liable to the maximum declared released value for replacement of 

the articles lost or damaged while in JTR Enterprises LLC Moving Company custody. 

Limitation on Service 

Service(s) may not be used for any unlawful purposes. 

JTR Enterprises LLC Moving Company reserves the right to discontinue service(s) upon 

written notice, when necessitated by conditions beyond its control or when the customer is using 

its services in violation of the provisions of this tariff or in violation of the law. 


